
MENU ITEM

Type menu items below and indicate 

allergens using a tick

Cereals* Crustaceans Eggs Fish Peanuts Soybeans Milk Nuts** Celery Mustard

Sesame 

seeds

Sulphur 

dioxide & 

sulphites

***

Lupins Molluscs

Spaghetti al Pomodorino √ √

Pappardelle al profumo di

zafferano e gamberi

√ √ √ √ √ √

Ravioli Toscano √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √

Ravioli valtellina √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √

Tagliatelle bolognese √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √

Lasagna al forno √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √

Penne al salmone √ √ √ √ √

Spaghetti carbonara √ √ √ √

Penne al funghi misti √ √

Scallopina di pollo al funghi

misti

√ √ √

Pollo medittaraneo √

Bruschetta pomodorino √

Pan focaccia √ √

Pan focaccia with cheese √ √

Suppli √ √ √ √ √ √

Garlic bread √ √

Garlic bread with mozzarella √ √

Alette calabrese √ √ √ √

Caprese salad √

Bruscheta parma √ √

Tagliere misto √ √ √ √

Arancini-ricotta & spinaci √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √

Arancini-ham & cheese √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √

*     Containing gluten (wheat, rye, barley & oats)

**   Almonds, hazelnuts, walnuts, cashews, pecan, Brazil nuts, pistachio, macadamia

***  e.g. found in sausages, burgers, wine

Means the menu item contains this allergenic ingredient

For more information on how your food business can comply with these legal 

requirements, please visit www.fsai.ie/allergens or contact us at info@fsai.ie

Menu Items Allergen Check List

Note – Please state the name of the cereal(s) containing gluten* and the name of the nut(s)** in the appropriate column
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MENU ITEM

Type menu items below and indicate 

allergens using a tick

Cereals* Crustaceans Eggs Fish Peanuts Soybeans Milk Nuts** Celery Mustard

Sesame 

seeds

Sulphur 

dioxide & 

sulphites

***
Lupins Molluscs

Pizza Margherita √ √

Pizza Marinara √

Pizza Meat lover √ √

Pizza capricciosa √ √ √

Pizza Diavola √ √ √

Pizza Caprino √ √

Pizza ortolana √ √

Pizza Quattro Formaggi √ √

Pizza Pepperoni √ √ √

Pizza Hawaiian √ √ √

Pizza Pomodorino √ √

Pizza Parma √ √

Pizza Affumicata √ √ √

Pizza Golosa √ √ √ √

Pizza Campana √ √ √

Pizza Vegetariana √ √

Calzone √ √ √

Pizza Calabrese √ √

Pizza Patate & salsiccia √ √

Patate al rosmarino

Sweet potato fries

Jacket potato fries

Verdure grigliate

Mixed Italian Salad √

Olives

Tiramisu √ √ √

Panna cotta √ √

Cannoli siciliani √ √ √ √ √

Cannoli pistacchio √ √ √ √ √

Nutelotto √ √ √ √ √

Affogato al café √ √

Coppa gelato √ √

For more information on how your food business can comply with these legal 

requirements, please visit www.fsai.ie/allergens or contact us at info@fsai.ie
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